‘Cohnector YO hnector

®
WAITARA URENUI

BELL BLOCK

Monday to Friday

NEW PLYMOUTH M=

y
HAWERA TO NPGHS & SHGC

BUS STOP LOCATION

OAKURA 1 . .
INGLEWOOD 7.15 Hawera i-SITE m———
7.22 Normanby (Total Aluminium) =
= Bee

OKATO 7.37 Eltham (Bath St)

7.40 Ngaere (opp. Ngaere hall)
7.45 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) Bus
7.48 Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St) BETTER
@ 7.53 Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery)
7.58 Tariki (near Old Mountain Road) WITH -
8.02 Norfolk Hall B ?
8.27 NPGHS (via Mangorei Road) ee
8.37 SHGC beecard.co.nz
5PUNAKE ‘ i BUS STOP LOCATION
A _ 330 SHCG SCAN TO VIEW
“ 3.35 NPGHS TIMETABLE ONLINE
‘ 4.00 Norfolk (opposite hall) .
- 4.05 Tariki (near Superior Automotive)
] X 411 Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons)
BF:Craﬁ Fazrg_?:lts [Child (5- 18)“ 4.16 Stratford Library (Miranda St)
4.19 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts)
4.25 Ngaere Hall
+ $1 4.29 Eltham (King Edward St)
4.44 Normanby
Per extra 4.52 Hawera i-SITE

zone _
Taranaki

Service providers: f/)icke’u'ng ‘Mata’td Btd Regional Council




	Page 1

